
Late Charge - $5.00 or 1.5% of the past due 

balance (whichever is greater)

Service Initiation Charge - Per Meter/Account

Deposit

Delinquent Trip Charge

After Hours Charge

Meter Removal Charge

Meter Tampering Charge

Civil Penalty

Meter Reset Charge

Meter Set Return Trip Charge

Meter Re-Read Charge

Meter Test Charge - Small Meter

Meter Test Charge - Large Meter

Meter Flow and Pressure Test Charge

Meter Flow Search Investigation Charge

Meter Antenna Replacement Charge

Return Item Charge (NSF)

Hydrant Deposit

Hydrant Daily Rental Fee

Hydrant Monthly Rental Fee

Hydrant Yearly Rental Fee Adjustment

Hydrant Metered Water - Per CCF

$35.00 

Effective July 1, 2015

SCHEDULE OF CHARGES

(for ALL Customers, as applicable)

Public Utilities Rates

$50.00 

$50.00 

$5.00

or

1.5%

$50.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$100.00 

$500.00 

$75.00 

$50.00 

$1,500.00 

$6.25 

$30.00 

$100.00 

$25.00 

$500.00 

$10.00 

$280.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 


