Effective July 1, 2015

SCHEDULE OF CHARGES

(for ALL Customers, as applicable) Public Utilities Rates

Late Charge - \$5.00 or 1.5% of the past due balance (whichever is greater)	\$5.00 or 1.5%
Service Initiation Charge - Per Meter/Account	\$50.00
Deposit	\$50.00
Delinquent Trip Charge	\$50.00
After Hours Charge	\$50.00
Meter Removal Charge	\$50.00
Meter Tampering Charge	\$100.00
Civil Penalty	\$500.00
Meter Reset Charge	\$75.00
Meter Set Return Trip Charge	\$50.00
Meter Re-Read Charge	\$35.00
Meter Test Charge - Small Meter	\$30.00
Meter Test Charge - Large Meter	\$100.00
Meter Flow and Pressure Test Charge	\$50.00
Meter Flow Search Investigation Charge	\$50.00
Meter Antenna Replacement Charge	\$50.00
Return Item Charge (NSF)	\$25.00
Hydrant Deposit	\$500.00
Hydrant Daily Rental Fee	\$10.00
Hydrant Monthly Rental Fee	\$280.00
Hydrant Yearly Rental Fee Adjustment	\$1,500.00
Hydrant Metered Water - Per CCF	\$6.25